VESTRY CALENDAR 2020-2021
Vestry meetings are usually held the fourth Tuesday of the month in the 
Council Room at Diocesan House, unless noted otherwise in bold. 
The dean and wardens meet monthly to plan the vestry meetings. 


February 2020
New Member Orientation (Carriage House)	February 3 (Monday, 6:30 – 8:00 pm) 
Vestry Retreat (Diocesan House)	February 8 (Saturday, 9 am – 3 pm)
Shrove Tuesday/Mardi Gras	February 25
Ash Wednesday 	February 26

March 2020
Vestry Meeting	March 24 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm)
Meal: 
Closing Prayer: Steve Thomason  

April 2020
Easter Day	April 12
Vestry Meeting 	April 28 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm)
Meal: 
Closing Prayer: Steve Thomason

May 2020
Cathedral Day	May 9 (Saturday) 
Vestry Meeting 	May 26 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm)
Meal: 
Closing Prayer: Michael Perera 
	
June 2020
Vestry Meeting 	June 23 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm)
Meal: 
Closing Prayer: Micah Kurtz

July 2020
Vestry Meeting 	July 28 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm)

August 2020
Vestry Meeting 	August 25 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm)
Meal: 
Closing Prayer: Kari Nasby

September 2020
Ministry Fair	September 13
Vestry Meeting	September 22 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm)
Meal:
Closing Prayer: Carrie Davis

October 2020
Diocesan Convention	October 23-24 (Friday & Saturday)
Vestry Meeting 	October 27 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm)
Meal: 
Closing Prayer: Walter Stuteville 

November 2020	
Vestry Meeting	November 24 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm)
Meal: 
Closing Prayer: Clara Berg

December 2020
Vestry Meeting (3rd Tuesday)	December 15 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm) 
Meal: 
Closing Prayer: Emily Meeks

January 2021
Vestry Meeting (3rd Tuesday)	January 19 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm)
Meal:  POTLUCK (All!)
Closing Prayer: Karla Koon
*Annual Meeting	January 31 (12:45-2:45 pm)
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